
Trouver où concentrer vos efforts
pour un effet de levier maximal



CO
NT

EN
U

O1

O2

O3

O4

Le défi

Des (mauvais)
exemples
à foison

Ma proposition

Contact















e-mail : hohmann_chris@outlook.fr

Linkedin:

https://www.linkedin.com/in/christianhohmann/ 

Blog de La 

Nouvelle Industrie

Site web

Livres

https://www.linkedin.com/in/christianhohmann/
https://www.youtube.com/user/HohmannChristian
https://nouvelleindustrie.wordpress.com/
http://christian.hohmann.free.fr/
https://www.amazon.fr/Christian-Hohmann/e/B004MWKWGY/ref=ntt_athr_dp_pel_1
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